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(1165) - CALLE S/N

(510) - ECHEVERRIA

(99996) - PASAJE S/N

(01420) - V. MONTES

(1386) - 113 BIS F.S.CONTI

(560) - ESPORA

(500) - SOLIS

(5) - 3 DE FEBRERO

(946) - CAMPAGNE

(435) - G. OJERVA

(820) - CALLE S/N

(1000) - CALLE S/N

(1030) - CALLE S/N

(975) - CALLE S/N

(1320) - DR. ULKE

(99996) - PASAJE S/N

(396) - OSCAR R. DOUMIC

(1325) - DR MONTE

(600) - BRANDSEN

(590) - AV. OLAVARRIA

(1390) - RICO

(1288) - CALLE S/N

(1020) - CALLE S/N

(540) - 9 DE JULIO

(1345) - HERNANDEZ

(1005) - CALLE S/N

(315) - A. BASSI

(1346) - I. MALVINAS

(1025) - CALLE S/N

(390) - LARA

(505) - JUNCAL

(625) - ARENALES

(1035) - CALLE S/N

(605) - PAZ

(1010) - CALLE S/N

(1289) - CALLE S/N

(505) - JUNCAL

(650) - MIGUEL WALLACE

(585) - SALTA

(610) - PRINGLES

(365) - MITRE

(405) - M. DE ANDREA

(480) - CHASCOMUS

(320) - J. F. KENNEDY

(91) - BAVERA

(500) - SOLIS

(985) - CALLE S/N

(360) - JUAN SOSA

(99996) - PASAJE S/N

(980) - CALLE S/N

(412) - PAMPAS

(45) - CARMONA

(55) - S. PEÑA

(285) - BUENOS AIRES

(535) - RAUCH

(475) - MACHADO

(99996) - PASAJE S/N

(620) - SUCRE

(490) - PILOTTO

(485) - WASHINGTON

(150) - ING. QUADRI

(495) - LINCOLN

(160) - SAN MARTIN

(621) - TITO CAPRA

(305) - A. ALVAREZ

(35) - AMEGHINO

(310) - RICHIERI

(295) - A. DEL VALLE

(470) - MENDIOLA

(620) - SUCRE

(495) - LINCOLN

(65) - M. CAMPOS

(635) - B. PIERES

(375) - MARQUEZ

(505) - JUNCAL

(470) - MENDIOLA

(640) - DR. C. BOCALANDRO

(236) - L. DEL SUR

(625) - ARENALES

(660) - A. DE LA LLOSA

(610) - PRINGLES

(495) - LINCOLN

(501) - STELLA MARIS

(640) - DR. C. BOCALANDRO

(585) - SALTA

(645) - DR. V. LAMADRID

(290) - BELGRANO

(398) - P. I. DE CROOME

(370) - RIVADAVIA

(620) - SUCRE

(85) - MAR DEL PLATA

(75) - INT. TAMAGÑO

(615) - BOLIVAR

(635) - B. PIERES

(90) - BALCARCE

(396) - OSCAR R. DOUMIC

(412) - PAMPAS

(95) - COLON

(630) - M. PISTARINI

(605) - PAZ

(370) - RIVADAVIA

(590) - AV. OLAVARRIA

(100) - AMERICA

(375) - MARQUEZ

(500) - SOLIS

(515) - MORENO

(295) - A. DEL VALLE

(398) - P. I. DE CROOME

(645) - DR. V. LAMADRID

(660) - A. DE LA LLOSA

(621) - TITO CAPRA

(430) - PIERROU

(600) - BRANDSEN

(650) - MIGUEL WALLACE

(400) - RAMON MELGAR

(525) - DORREGO

(520) - ALVEAR

(420) - ANGELIRETTI

(1390) - RICO

(380) - CASTELLI

(385) - CRAMER

(595) - NECOCHEA

(360) - JUAN SOSA

(411) - P. ROBLES

(490) - PILOTTO

(390) - LARA

(340) - CALLE 311

(345) - CALLE 312

(850) - CALLE S/N

(400) - RAMON MELGAR

(395) - OLMOS

(405) - M. DE ANDREA

(300) - SARMIENTO

(1350) - J B SELVA

(845) - CALLE S/N

(340) - CALLE 311

(305) - A. ALVAREZ

(1005) - CALLE S/N

(485) - WASHINGTON

(860) - CALLE S/N

(310) - RICHIERI

(398) - P. I. DE CROOME

(315) - A. BASSI

(480) - CHASCOMUS

(320) - J. F. KENNEDY

(1400) - BALBI ROBECCO

(325) - MAIPU

(1335) - DR. A. GATTI

(1315) - DR. M DE VEGA

(475) - MACHADO

(466) - PICHINCHA

(10) - 110 BIS DR. ARDITI

(515) - MORENO

(1215) - CALLE S/N

(470) - MENDIOLA

(370) - RIVADAVIA

(397) - P. CERESETO

(350) - CALLE 313

(520) - ALVEAR

(355) - CALLE 314

(390) - LARA

(99960) - HUELLA

(530) - AV. LAMADRID

(451) - FAVALORO

(525) - DORREGO

(655) - CALLE 715

(315) - A. BASSI

(395) - OLMOS

(475) - MACHADO

(710) - CALLE S/N

(545) - BRUGUETTI

(480) - CHASCOMUS

(555) - PAYSANDU

(1360) - DR. CHIAVARO

(325) - MAIPU

(321) - J. HERNANDEZ

(620) - SUCRE

(380) - CASTELLI

(385) - CRAMER

(980) - CALLE S/N

(350) - CALLE 313

(355) - CALLE 314

(655) - CALLE 715

(01184) - CALLE S/N

(505) - JUNCAL

(485) - WASHINGTON

(01181) - CALLE S/N

(530) - AV. LAMADRID

(01182) - CALLE S/N

(500) - SOLIS

(490) - PILOTTO

(495) - LINCOLN

(780) - CALLE S/N

(451) - FAVALORO

(415) - FERREIRA BORJAS

(91) - BAVERA

(412) - PAMPAS

(395) - OLMOS

(870) - RUTA NACIONAL 2

(425) - RIVERA

(397) - P. CERESETO

(800) - CALLE S/N

(590) - AV. OLAVARRIA

(630) - M. PISTARINI

(400) - RAMON MELGAR

(480) - CHASCOMUS

(466) - PICHINCHA

(985) - CALLE S/N

(1050) - C
ALLE S/N

(745) - CALLE S/N
(01183) - CALLE S/N

(490) - PILOTTO
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(870) - RUTA NACIONAL 2

(321) - J. HERNANDEZ

(411) - P. ROBLES

(705) - CALLE 727

(390) - LARA

(370) - RIVADAVIA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(375) - MARQUEZ

(1390) - RICO

(800) - CALLE S/N

(985) - CALLE S/N

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO
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HOTEL AVENIDA

Hogar Fundacion
Esther Peñoñori

POLIDEPORTIVO

PLAZA MORENO

SOCIEDAD
RURAL

COLERIO
PARROQUIAL

BERTONI

EDIFICIO
PUBLICO

COCA COLA

AUTODROMO Y
CARTODROMO

POLICIA VIAL

ANFITEATRO
JOSE

HERNANDEZ

ABSA

BIBLIOTECA
MITRE

CLUB SOCIAL
Y DEPORTIVO

COMITE UCR

CENTRO
DE SALUD

EDEA

TEATRO UNIONE

ACA DOLORES

TERMINAL
OMNIBUS

PARQUE DE
JUEGOS

ESCUELA
ESPECIAL

Nª501

REGISTRO
CIVIL

PLAZA
CASTELLI

FISCALIA
FEDERAL

SEDE CLUB
SAMIENTO

COMPLEJO
POLIDEPORTIVO

SWELTAN WOLCHEFF

PLAZA
YRIGOYEN

MUSEO LIBRES
DEL SUR

PLAZA
MARTIN
FIERRO

FUNDACION HOGAR
PEÑORI

PILETA CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

BANCO
PROVINCIA

MUNICIPALIDAD

ESCUELA
NORMAL

CEF 121

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

Nª906

DIRECCION
DE TURISMO

PLAZA SOLDADOS
DE MALVINAS

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB

CLUB
EVERTON

ESTADIO
MUNICIPAL

CARNICA DE
LA COSTA

COLEGIO
NACIONAL

A.DEL VALLE

PLAZA

CENTRAL
ELECTRICA

PLAZA

CLUB CAI

BANCO NACION

COMPLEJO
JUDICIAL

PARQUE
LIBRES

DEL SUR

CEMENTERIO

NAYTUEL

CORREO ARGENTINO

IGLESIA

CLUB DE
JUBILADOS

POLIDEPORTIVO
MUNICIPAL EVITA

HOSPITAL
SAN ROQUE

CAMPO
DEP.EVER

READY

ESCUELA
TECNICA

PREDIO DEL
CLUB DOLORES

ESCUELA Nª1

CAMARA FEDERAL

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

DOLORES238

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 13
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Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

010 DOLORES


